Quotation #:
Description:
Created On:
Valid Until:

CITY OF COLUMBUS

Paula Hall

Department of Technology
COLUMBUS, OH 43215
UNITED STATES

Phone: (614) 645-0013

Fax:

Email: pjhall@columbus.gov

All Prices are in US Dollar(USD)
Product

1 RAT CLCS CMS FL/U MNT RNWL
IBM - Part#: EO12XLL-GV

2 RATREQUISITEPRO FL/U MNT RNWL
IBM - Part#: E0137LL-GV

3 RAT UNIF PROC AUTH/U MNT RNWL
IBM - Part#: E013BLL-GV

4 RATAPPSCAN STD ED FL/U SW MNT RNWL
IBM - Part#: EO46DLL-GV

5 RAT QUAL MGR CLT AU RNWL
IBM - Part#: EOSM7LL-GV

6 RAT PUBLISHING ENGINE FL/U RNWL
IBM - Part#: EO742LL-GV

7 RAT ARCHITECT FL/U SGL INST RNWL
IBM - Part#: EOBWRLL-GV

8 RAT SAEXT INTGR ARCH FRMWORKS FL SIRNW
IBM - Part#: EO8X1LL-GV

Additional Comments

07/01/2014 - 06/30/2015

Retrieve your quote:
https://www.shi.com/Quotes/Quoteinfo.aspx

Pricing Proposal

7841510
IBM
Apr-01-2014
Jul-30-2014

Account Executive

Steve Burnside
1408 Newell Court
Columbus, OH 43228
Phone: 614-276-3191
Fax: 614-276-3193

Email: Steve_Burnside@shi.com

Qty

15

Your Price

$1,337.74

$834.78

$175.06

$5,932.58

$907.71

$1,977.52

$340.39

$555.98

Subtotal
Shipping
Total

Total

$20,066.10

$3,339.12

$350.12

$5,932.58

$4,538.55

$1,977.52

$1,361.56

$2,223.92

$39,789.47
$0.00
$39,789.47

The Products offered under this proposal are subject to the SHI Return Policy, unless there is an existing agreement between

SHI and the Customer.


https://www.shi.com/Quotes/Quoteinfo.aspx
about:www.content.shi.com/Policy/ReturnPolicy-Eng.html

