

Pricing Proposal

	Quotation #:	7841510
	Description:	IBM
	Created On:	Apr-01-2014
	Valid Until:	Jul-30-2014

CITY OF COLUMBUS

Paula Hall

Department of Technology COLUMBUS, OH 43215 UNITED STATES

Phone: (614) 645-0013

Fax:

Email: pjhall@columbus.gov

Account Executive

Steve Burnside

1408 Newell Court Columbus, OH 43228 Phone: 614-276-3191

Fax: 614-276-3193 Email: Steve_Burnside@shi.com

All Prices are in US Dollar(USD)

Product	Qty	Your Price	Total
RAT CLCS CMS FL/U MNT RNWL IBM - Part#: E012XLL-GV	15	\$1,337.74	\$20,066.10
RAT REQUISITEPRO FL/U MNT RNWL IBM - Part#: E0137LL-GV	4	\$834.78	\$3,339.12
RAT UNIF PROC AUTH/U MNT RNWL IBM - Part#: E013BLL-GV	2	\$175.06	\$350.12
RAT APPSCAN STD ED FL/U SW MNT RNWL IBM - Part#: E046DLL-GV	1	\$5,932.58	\$5,932.58
RAT QUAL MGR CLT AU RNWL IBM - Part#: E05M7LL-GV	5	\$907.71	\$4,538.55
RAT PUBLISHING ENGINE FL/U RNWL IBM - Part#: E0742LL-GV	1	\$1,977.52	\$1,977.52
RAT ARCHITECT FL/U SGL INST RNWL IBM - Part#: E08WRLL-GV	4	\$340.39	\$1,361.56
RAT SA EXT INTGR ARCH FRMWORKS FL SI RNW IBM - Part#: E08X1LL-GV	4	\$555.98	\$2,223.92
		Subtotal	\$39,789.47 \$0.00
		Shipping Total	\$0.00 \$39,789.47

Additional Comments

07/01/2014 - 06/30/2015

Retrieve your quote:

https://www.shi.com/Quotes/Quoteinfo.aspx